UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2007 TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 02/13/2008
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW — RELEASE-C.FS. — EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW M EL ONES POWER SPILL OUTLET C.FS.
RES. CHANGE C.ES. REL EASE (1)
57.557
1 501.97 57.457 -100 209 204 256 0 0 3
2 501.50 56.939 -518 7 25 265 0 0 3
3 500.96 56.344 -595 42 28 337 0 0 5
4 501.51 56.950 +606 657 666 345 0 0 6
5 500.97 56.354 -596 52 18 348 0 0 4
6 500.30 55.628 -726 -15 0 346 0 0 5
7 499.63 54,908 -720 -12 0 349 0 0 2
8 499.13 54.375 -533 -134 158 128 0 0 7
9 499.27 54,524 +149 433 402 355 0 0 3
10 499.57 54.844 +320 518 470 355 0 0 2
11 499.91 55.207 +363 542 469 354 0 0 5
12 500.18 55.498 +291 504 470 355 0 0 2
13 500.36 55.693 +195 454 421 245 0 109 2
14 500.45 55,791 +98 405 376 354 0 0 2
15 500.34 55.672 -119 303 343 361 0 0 2
16 500.11 55.422 -250 232 263 356 0 0 2
17 500.00 55.303 -119 298 250 356 0 0 2
18 499.89 55.186 -117 303 250 360 0 0 2
19 499.51 54.780 -406 158 249 361 0 0 2
20 498.87 54.099 -681 13 15 354 0 0 2
21 499.52 54.791 +692 705 699 354 0 0 2
22 498.87 54.099 -692 10 15 357 0 0 2
23 501.37 56.795 +2.696 1,713 1,702 352 0 0 2
24 500.73 56.094 -701 6 15 355 0 0 4
25 500.06 55.368 -726 -14 15 350 0 0 2
26 501.04 56.431 +1.063 877 872 339 0 0 2
27 501.65 57.104 +673 682 670 340 0 0 3
28 501.00 56.387 717 -14 15 343 0 0 4
29 500.44 55.780 -607 48 45 353 0 0 1
30 500.33 55.661 -119 303 314 361 0 0 2
TOTALS -1.896 9.285 9.439 10.044 0 109 87
ACRE-FEET -1.896 18.417 18.722 19.922 0 216 173

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET)

POWER 19,922 OUTLET 216
SPILL 0 TOTAL 20,138



